
FALL SEMESTER 2025-2026 CLASSES    
ENGLISH                             FOREIGN LANGUAGE & FINE ARTSForeign Language & Fine Arts

ENG1A 9 English I Y $1.00) SP1A 9 - 12 Spanish I Y

AENG1A 9 Adv. English I Y $1.00) SP2A 10 - 12 Spanish II Y

ENG2A 10 English II Y SPPLA1 11 - 12 Spanish Plus A1 Y

INTPCM 9 - 10 Interpersonal Communications S PHOTO 11 - 12 Photography A S $15.00)

AENG2A 10 Adv. English II Y APHOTO 12 Adv Photography A S $15.00)

ENG3A 11 English III Y ARTSKA 9-12 Art Skills S $10.00)

*E2250A 11 English 2250 A Y AARTA 11 - 12 Advanced Art S $10.00)

RDRESP 12 Reader Response S *APARTA 12 Adv Placement Art A S $10.00)

ORCOMA 12 Oral Communication S MMEDA 10 - 12 Mixed Media A S $10.00)

ENG4A 12 English IV Y BANDA 9 - 12 BAND Y

*E1500A 12 English 1500 A S PERCSA 9 - 12 BAND - Percussions Y

MATH CHOIRA 9 - 12 CHOIR Y

ALG1A 9 Algebra I  Y CHCORA 9 - 12 CHAMBER CHOIR A - OHR Y

FGEOMA 9 Fr. Geometry Y MUSAMC 11 - 12 Music in America (MUS 108) S

GEOMA 10 - 11 Geometry Y BUSINESS 
ALG2A 10 - 12 Algebra II Y BSTCA 9 Business Tech & Concepts Y $5.00)

TRMT4A 12 Transitional Math 4 y BUSMGA 10*-12 Business Management A Y

PCALA 11 - 12 Pre-Calculus Y ACCT1A 10 - 12 Accounting I Y $10.00)

*APCALA 12 AP Calculus Y ACCT2A 11 - 12 Accounting II Y $10.00)

AGRICULTURE CSC100(online) 11 - 12 CSC100 Underst Tech Today S

INTAGA 9 - 10 Intro to Agriculture Y $10.00)

DIY A 9 - 12 Do It Yourself I- Trades Y $10.00)

DIY2A 10 - 12 Do It Yourself II Y $10.00) Family & Consumer Science
ASAGMA 11 - 12 Applied Skills Ag Mech AFO 208 Y $20.00) OHMKA 9 - 10 Ort to Family &Cons Science S $10.00)

AGSCA 10 - 12 Agricultural Science A Y $10.00) CARTWL 11 - 12 Culinary Arts & Wellness S $20.00)

HORTA 11 - 12 Horticultural Production & Mgt Y $10.00) PE/HEALTH/OTHER
SAE 11-12 SUPERVISED AG EXPERIENCE Y                                  FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCESHLTHA 9 - 10 Health S

SCIENCE CDT1/CDT2 9 - 12 Classroom Drv. Training Q $150)

BIOA 9 Biology Y $5.00) BTW 1 9 - 12 BTW 1/Behind the Wheel S

BIOHA 9 Honors Biology Y $5.00) PE A 9 - 12 Physical Education S $1.50)

PSCIA 10 Physical Science Y OHRFSA 10*- 12 Zero Hour Fusion PE S $50.00)

HPSCIA 10 Honors Physical Science Y $5.00) OHRPEA 10*- 12 Zero Hour PE A S $1.50)

WMGTA 9 - 10 Wildlife Mng & Conservation S $10.00) PEWTFA 9 - 12 PE Weight Training & Fitness S $1.50)

*B1240A 11 - 12 BIOLB A 1240/45 Y $10.00) HLTOPA 10 - 12 Hiltop Y

ANATA 10 - 12 Anatomy Y $15.00) OFF CAMPUS CLASSES
CHELA 11 - 12 Chemistry Y $10.00) ITCHED 11 - 12 Intro Teacher Edu (EDU 201) S $10.00

FORSCI 11 - 12 Forensics I S $20.00) ECEIN2 11-12 Ece Internship 2 S $10.00)

GENET 10 - 12 Genetics S $10.00) HLCARA 11 - 12 B Nursing NAS 101-2or3 periods S $20.00)

PHYSLA 11 - 12 Physics with Lab Y BD102A &112A 11 - 12 Bdg Tr -3 pds  BDM 102  BD 112 Y $25.50)

*APCHEA 12 AP Chemistry Y $10.00) BD108A 12 Bdg Tr -3pds BDM 108 Y $25.50)

SOCIAL STUDIES VAN-OKAW 11 - 12 Vandalia Vo-Tech -4 periods Y $7.00)

WRHISA 9 - 10 World History A(up to 1600's) S EOUTPA 11 - 12 Early Out Option S

AHISA 11 American History Y CEOA 12 Creating Entrep Opport. (3periods) Y

SOCIO 11 - 12 Sociology S

AGOVT 12 American Government S $10.00) DUAL CREDIT - LLCC COURSES REQUIRE PRE-REQ

CUREVA 11 - 12 Current Events S $10.00) * WEIGHTED COURSES DUAL CREDIT- SLU

CRMJC 11-12 Criminal Justice S COURSES REQUIRE AN APPLICATION

PSYCHGY 11 - 12 Psychology S Dual Credit-WIU *=Teacher Approval for 10th grade

Revised: 07/30/25



SPRING SEMESTER 2025-2026 CLASSES    
ENGLISH FOREIGN LANGUAGE & FINE ARTS

ENG1B 9 English I Y $1.00) SP1B 9 - 12 Spanish I Y

AENG1B 9 Adv. English I Y $1.00) SP2B 10 - 12 Spanish II Y

ENG2B 10 English II Y SPPLB1 11 - 12 Spanish Plus B1 Y

INTPCM 9 - 10 Interpersonal Communications S ARTSKB 9 - 12 Art Skills S $10.00)

AENG2B 10 Adv. English II Y AARTB 11 - 12 Adv. Art S $10.00)

ENG3B 11 English III Y *APARTB 12 Adv Placement Art B S $10.00)

*E2250B 11 English 2250 B Y CDESG 10 - 12 Creative Design B S $10.00)

RDRESP 12 Reader Response S CERMAB 10 - 12 Ceramics B S $15.00)

ORCOMB 12 Oral Communication S ACERMB 11 - 12 Adv Ceramics B S $15.00)

ENG4B 12 English IV Y BANDB 9 - 12 Band Y

*E1900B 12 English 1900 B S PERCSB 9 - 12 BAND - Percussions Y

MATH CHOIRB 9 - 12 Choir Y

ALG1B 9 Algebra I Y CHCORB 9 - 12 Chamber Choir - OHR Y

FGEOMB 9 Fr. Geometry Y MUSAMC 11-12 Music In America  (MUS108) S

GEOMB 10 - 11 Geometry Y BUSINESS
TRMT4B 12 Transitional Math 4 Y BSTCB 9 Business Tech & Concepts Y $5.00)

ALG2B 10 - 12 Algebra II Y BUSMGB 10*-12 Business Management  B Y

PCALB 11 - 12 Pre-Calculus Y ACCT1B 10 - 12 Accounting I Y $10.00)

*APCALB 12 AP Calculus Y ACCT2B 11 - 12 Accounting II Y $10.00)

AGRICULTURE CSC130 11 - 12 CSC130 IT ESSENTIALS -online S

INTAGB 9 - 10 Intro to Agriculture Y $10.00)

DIY B 9 - 12 Do It Yourself I - Trades Y $10.00) Family & Consumer Science
DIY2B 10-12 Do It Yourself II Y $10.00) OHMKB 9 - 10 Ort to Family&Cons Science S $15.00)

ASAGMB 11 -12 Applied Skills Ag Mech AFO 208 Y $20.00) NCLAR2 11 - 12 Nutritional & Culinary Arts II S $27.00)

AGSCB 10-12 Agricultural Science B Y $10.00) PE/HEALTH/OTHER
HORTB 11-12 Horticultural Production & Mgt Y $10.00) HLTHB 9 - 10 Health S
SAE 11-12 Supervised Agri Experience Y CDT3/CDT4 9 - 12 Classroom Drv. Training Q $150.00)

SCIENCE BTW 2 9 - 12 BTW 2/Behind the Wheel S

BIOB 9 Biology Y $5.00) PE B 9 - 12 Physical Education S $1.50)

BIOHB 9 Honors Biology Y $5.00) OHRFSB 10*-12 Zero Hour Fusion PE S $50.00)

PSCIB 10 Physical Science Y OHRPEB 10*-12 Zero Hour PE B S $1.50)

HPSCIB 10 Honors Physical Science Y $5.00) PEWTFB 9 - 12 PE Weight Training & Fitness S $1.50)

WMGTB 9 - 10 WildLife Mng & Conservation S $10.00) HLTOPB 10 - 12 Hiltop Y

*B1240B 11 - 12 BIOLB B 1240/45 Y $10.00) OFF CAMPUS CLASSES
ANATB 10 - 12 Anatomy Y $15.00) ITCHNL 11 - 12 Instr Techn (EDU 210) S $10.00

CHELB 11 - 12 Chemistry Y $10.00) ECEIN1 11-12 ECE Internship 1 S $10.00)

FORSC2 11 - 12 Forensics II S $20.00) ECEIN3 11-12 ECE Internship 3 S $10.00)

MICRO 10 - 12 Microbiology S $15.00) HLCARB 11 - 12 B Nursing NAS 101-2or3 periods S $20..00

PHYSLB 11 - 12 Physics with Lab Y BD106B&112B 11 - 12 Bdg Tr -3 pds   BDM 112&106 Y

*APCHEB 12 AP Chemistry Y $10.00) BD114B 12 Bdg Tr-3pds  BD114 Y

SOCIAL STUDIES Vandalia-OKAW 11 - 12 Vandalia Vo-Tech -4 periods Y

WRHISB 9 - 10 World History B (After 1600s) S EOUTPB 11 - 12 Early Out Option S

AHISB 11 American History Y CEOB 12 Creating Entrep Opport. (3periods) Y

SOCIO 11 - 12 Sociology S

AGOVT 12 American Government S $10.00) DUAL CREDIT - LLCC COURSES REQUIRE PRE-REQ

CUREVB 11 - 12 Current Events S $10.00) * WEIGHTED COURSES DUAL CREDIT- SLU

CRMJC 11-12 Criminal Justice S COURSES REQUIRE AN APPLICATION

PSYCHG 11 - 12 Psychology S Dual Credit-WIU *=Teacher Approval for 10th grade

Revised: 07/30/25


